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For Sale Wood For Sale Used CarsGRABENH0RST SPECIALSLEE OHMART i C0M REALTORS McKillop's Opportunities
Phone 5-1-- 3-1

SHINE SHOP Stock St equipment. 1 year lease. Price $1356.
SERVICE STATION all stocked and equipped. 4 year lease, good location. $2206.
REST A U ItANT netting $3M per Ms., lease year to year. Price $2306.
GROCERY STORE in residential district East. Price $4300. A good buy.
TIMBER 46 acres near Mill City. Second growth.
RESTAURANT. Goad downtown location. Fixtures and equipment. Also living

quarters. Priced to sell at $6500.
CAFE Downtown location. Price including stock and equipment. $6736.
BEER PARLOR. Located in Salem. Nets from $1006 to $1500 per Mo. Price $19,736.
GARAGE St SERVICE STATION. Also 4 Bedroom home all for $22,006.
3 STORY APT HOUSE 23 furnished apts $46,000
CABINS, RESTAURANT. SERVICE STATION, GORCERY STORE. SEE THIS

McKILLOPREAL ESTATE AGENCY
169 SOUTH HIGH ST. PHONE or

Phone evenings 4637 - 6901 - 7163

SMALL MEAT 8CTWMAM HOME
2', aeaee t land. located about 1

aniles South of tarsrn. a bviU cute
home, hare Irving -- I u in wit Arepiace.
1 bdrom, 'kitchen an bathroom, is
wired 4se range and he elec. water
heater. S4MS.

WORTH .Sgasg
Thia Mat --bungalow hum has large

living-soas- n, dining moan. 1 bedrooms,
kitchen and bain, part hardwood floors,
V. blinda. wntd for range, etec. water
heater, part basement with sawdust
furnace, large garage, house ta Insulat-
ed. Located --on large corner, business
gone 84S90

WST SUBURBAN
g be4eoosne. den. pwrty room with

fireplace, swing loom, dining-roo-

kttchen aMl4ata oat mum floor. 2 bed-
rooms wpstairs, tuewist with saw-
dust furnace, elecj water heater, laun-
dry tray, city water. Large grounds,
good gaeaen soil, abund pg of trees
and hrobbery, double garage, only $
blocks outside city Usaita. North
A GOOD BtfY 92M.

' ACRE LOW PRICED
Building tracts. $60 down. $1$ per

mo. will handle. Located East near
Penn 4 Comers.

NEW 3 RM. HOUSE
Plus sleeping porch. Oil circulator In-

cluded, located North, plastered, con-
crete foundation. Very neat. Priced
$5000.

BUSINESS at INDUSTRIAL SITES
$75OS0zl24 ft. No. 3 buaineaa tone.

Real value. South Salem.
$105060x134 ft. No. 3 business cone.

Real value. South Salem.
$3300 $0x124 ft. No. 3 business tone.

Real Value. South Salem.
$3500 30x139 fL.No. 1 business zona.

N. Com! St.
$3500 43x100. No. 3 Business sone.

corner lot. S. 12th St.
$5250 103x130 ft. No. 3 business sone.

Corner lot. South Salem.
$6500 Large corner lot. on Wallace

Road. West Salem.
$1$.000 200x300 ft. Railway spur, ex-

cellent site. West Salem.
WE HAVE MANY OTHER SITES IN

ALL PRICE RANGES
DOWN WILL HANDLE

$9450 Located South. 2 bdrms. base-
ment, furnace, fireplace, hdwd.
floors, wired for range, eiec.
h.w. heater.

$0430 Located North. 2 bdrms. base-
ment, wired for elec. range.
Gas water heater.

$16,0003 bdrms. basement, furnace.
fireplace, elec. h w. heater,
larse lot. A beautiful family
home.

GROCERY STORE
Community Grocery store in good

location. Fully stocked aV equipped, a
going business, walk-i- n cooler.

HOME SPECIALS
$730X1 buys this good 2 bdrm. home.

located South in McKtniey
School District. Corner lot.
basement. St furnace. Home In
nice condition.

$9600 buys this good, modern 4 bdrm.
home, located in the Highland
DUtrict. Basement, automatic
heat. hdwd. floors, fireplace. An
Ideal family borne, priced to
ell.

RIVER HOME
Splendid 3 bdrm. home, fireplace,

partly furnished, located on the S. Riv-
er Road. 1 1

1 acres with wide river
frontage, dble. garage tennis court,
boat dock, picnic grounds. A REAL
COUNTRY HOME.

SMALL HOME SPECIAL
Neat. 4 rm. home, located N.I. 2

bdrma, wired for elec. range at has
elec water htr. Venetian blinds, lee.
lot. 3 yrs. old. Close to bus. Price $400.

Nice close-i- n. late-bui- lt plas-
tered home, located North. Largs rim,
garage. Circulator 8t wood range go.
2 yrs. old. Price $3000

4 rm. home, located S. on lot 100x100.
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
many other items. All furniture in ex-
cellent cond. House has 3 bedrooms,
living room, music room, nice 1c lot.
with 1 walnut tree. Cloe in. Sacrifice
at 39500. See Ed Lukinbeal
Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
338 Chemeketa St Phone 3BS1

4 MILES EAST
On pvd rd.. 10 ac. best of soil, crop

in. 3 br. house of older type, new roof,
new paint, barn, dandy elect, wtr. sys-
tem. Close to school. A good buy at
311.000. WiU sell 7', ac without build-
ings for S420O. See Ed Lukinbeal.
Ed Byrkit & Co.. Realtors
33$ Chemekets St Phone Smi

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION '
Very nice 3 B. modern home. 3aacres, close In. Elect, range at oil car-

goes. See Ike Bacon.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
33$ Chemeketa St Phone 3081

NEW 2 Br . unfinished upstairs, suto
ma tic oil piped furnace, large lot. Bua
by the door.

Very good little house. 3 Br.. L R .

Kit.. St bath. 1 year old. close to school
Price $SM. See Ike Bacon.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
330 Chemeketa St Phone 5M1

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Just right for a small fam-
ily. 4 neat rooms ar both.
Garage St workshop. Oil cir-
culator St electric hot water
It's ideally located, and within
walking distance to cannery.
Newly painted and In good
shape. It won't last. See a real
value at

$5000
SEE HUDKINS FIRST

273 State Phone

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Immediate Possession

$ rooms in Hollywood. Built
in Hwd floors thruout
Close to bus and schools. You
will like it

$10000
SEE HUDKINS FIRST'

275 State Phone
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

Snow white cottage. 3 rooms
& bath Full basement, auto
heat, corner lot. garage. Not
a large houe. but nice. It's
only

$8200
SEE HUDKINS FIRST'

T5 State Pliant

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Nice clean S room house at
144 Lansing ave Oil heat
Kitchen range 's acre good
garden soil. You can move in
this month. Priced to sell on
your terms. Let us show you
thrs home todav
27$ State Phone

SEE HUDKINS FIRST?
SMALL Down payment, we have a

lovely 2 bdrm home in a good dist
Hwd firs, fireplace, coved ceilings.
full bamt . lare lot. Imm. Poss.- - Close
to school and 'bus
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S Com'l St Ph 4590; Eve 9336
$11.200 LOOK' We have a real buy

in a lovely home, close in. with large
lot. all kinds of fruit St nuts. This
home has 3 large bdrms. with double
plumbing, also an apt. with outside
entrance. This is priced to go quick.
Call R. Maddy.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S. Com'l St Ph 4590: Eve. 9536

$12,000 BUYS this lovely home in
Keiaer Out., hwd Mrs. fireplace, large
L. rm. St D. rm. Kit . with nook. I1,
acres of land. 2 car garage, chicken
hse.. hum Poss. close to school at bus.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S Com'l. SI Ph 4590 Eve 9536
LOOK! We have one of the best 2

bdrm homes in the Englewood district .

rm for 2 bdrm In attic, this home is
in very good cond . hwd firs, thru-ou- t.
fireplace, full basement, with oil heat.
This won't last

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
943 S jComl SI Ph 4390. Eve $536

$2000 BUYS 14 acres close to KeTzer
school on highway.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 . Coml. St Ph. 4590, Eve. 9336
$1750-- -- 1 bdrm home In Keier. Targe

L. rm. ac D. rm This home Is Insulated,
oil heat. Imm. Poss
Olson il Reeve, Realtors

949 S. Cornl. St Ph. 4590; Eve. 9336
$lf.$O0NEAT attractive room

modern home cloe to McKlnley school
Sawdust heat Attached garage. Deep
lot with several fruit trees

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co., Realtors
133 S High Phone 4121
$37004 ROOMS 2 Bedrms.. !, ac. No

Just outside ctty.
$63303 Bedrms Older house with exc.

remodeling. Poss. Close to shop
ping center St bus

$7650 2 Bedrms Cute house In good
d i strict on bus line

$000 Modern style home 2 bedrms St
unfinished attic On bus une.

$9950 Dandy 2 bedrm home with auto
oil furnace Cor lot. Near bus.

General Real Estate Co.
Ph. 7770 Rm. 10.I.add St Bush Bldg.

Immediate poss1essI5n
furnished 2 br homeNewly finished ln,ide Attractive cor-

ner lot near Hollywood. Close to
schools, bus Jr mkts. Elec conking ac
elec water heater. Terms $5150.

YOU WILL LIKE THIS" 2 BR. home
in good dist. Garage. Easy terms $4500.
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
REIMANN REAL ESTATE

'201 S High Ph 3722 or 7US
CTROCERY in nice neighborhood.

I good stock, fixtures, lease, living quar-- .
ters. $4500. 364 N. 21st st. Courtesy to
dealer

NELSON OPPORTUNITIES
Before you invest In a going busl-- I

ness or business property see Nelson
News in another column or contact
our Mr Fooe who has listings ranging
from $3200 to $210,000

Nelson & Nelson
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg , 493 State St

Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eves. 7C77

Wanted Real Estate
1 HAVE CASH BUYERS for all types

of city and suburban property forprompt and courteous service list your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL Real State Broker

474 Court Phone

EEehanae Real Eatate
EXCHANGE

STRICTLY MODERN 3 bdrm home,
nicely located near shopping dist In
North Salem. Will exchange for small-
er home In good location Value $13.-5O- 0.

Or will aeU for cash.
Salem Realty Co.

REALTORS
149 N. High Street Phone 7660

Trailers
TRAILER repair and painting. Ph.

2:2941 Day or night
TRAILER house rJuiiTTn. good

cond . partly turn . $39$ 1529 Oak St .

Salem

Just Arrived
1947 SPARTON MANOR TRAILER

All aluminum, butane eoulooed. elec
'brakes. Also new Curtisa-Wrig- ht Unl-- ,
verssl. Shults snd others

3646 Portland Road
Salem's Largest Exclusive Trailer Co

Security Motor and
Trailer Sales

We buy, sell and trade rlean cars
snd factory built trailers. Cash or
terms 3366 Port ted rd. Ph 23164

14 FT. TRAILER house, excellent
cond Phone

HIGHEST CASH of7er takes csmpeVs
trailer bouse. 232 Leslie. Apt. $. Call
after Sundsy.
See Our Winter Bargains

19 ft. Silver Moon.
34 ft. Plymouth.
20 ft. National.
24 ft. Palace
23 ft. American.
22 ft. American, hot water heater.
22 ft. Br orison.
30 ft. Castie
16 ft. Henro.
13 ft Mebilcglide. alt metal.
'42 Packard Clipper sedan
40 Olds sedan.
40 Ferd cpe with '42 Mercury motor.
36 Chevrolte sedan.
36 Essex sedsn.

SECURITY MOTORS AND TR. SALES
Salem's largest trailer dealer

3383 Portland Rd Phone
46SHULT" 29 ft "trailer hse.; like

new. 3 rm.. tandem 6 dolly wheels
and extras. $3256. 3136 N. Liberty.

Moloreyeies

Indi
SALES SERVICE PARTS

AH snakes used snotorcyclea
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone $502 Salem
i93fRARLf V DAVIDSON '44" mT-torcyel-a.

Motor Just overhauled. Lots
of extras. Call evenings Lewie Nelson.
3566 N. River Rd Salem.

Woodsawing
WOOD Sawing. M. B. Ccs Ph. SITS.

$4756 473
2A with tone. Near Swe-

ll sen. and bus. A suburban bargain.
$5256nrc t a n R kit fullm ' . w.

brr t Garage. Fruit trees 4 blks to j

school. ;

New brick hme. L R-- . kit . dinette,
bath, bedrm , ntar bus and school Call
'ELMER AMUNOSON "

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3218 337 N. High St

mod. hme. A. good soU.
Other etrisauiadines

hme. Bamt. Fireplace. This
hse. haa eyerj thi

New he Well planned floor plan
2 bedrm. with Ig. floored attic. You
Can't miaa on this.

SoW
New 1 -- bedrm. hme. witn doaed back

porch On If lot la) "BERG LAN D.

Burt Picha, Realtors
ft, M73 343 Portland Rd.

NORTH EAJW
giMOO 3 B. R . L. V. kit., dinette,

ba'h. I.dw floors, oil fwn . utility
roorr Immed poss. Call "CRAIG ."

Burt Picha, Realtor
fh. 3214 or 8063 337 N High St.

KEIZER
I5M4--1 B. R . L. R.. tiW kitchen,

ba'h. uttHty rMOi. 3 btka to bua.
Inirr.ed. poss Can "CRAIG."

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph32l or MJ63 $37 N. High St.

3315 S COMMERCIAL
$7900 Completely furnished 3 bedrm

hme El refrig and' range, auto gss
htg. A. Immed. poas Call ' CRAIG '

Burt Picha, Realtors
h 32H or 3063 337 N High St
NEW home. Hwd. firs, and

fir fin Wired for range and hot wa-

ter Oil furnace. Garage Call "GARD-
NER "

Burt Picha, Realtors
ph 33 u 337 W. High St.

ACRES. Labtsh 15', acres
beaver dam 3 large green house

house. $15,506 Call GARD-
NER "

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 337 N High St

45oC PENN 4 CORNERS ', acre
wlh cottage $1SUU dn . bal.
monthly

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph3210 XTT N High St

$6500 FOR this ibedrm cottage
Hi estia apt attached, rent ;

for $35 per n.c Garage wamui trees
Paved st. and sidewalk

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3218 337 N High St

J75O0 FOR this brick -- bedrm. home
on So. 13th rl in Buainexa dist. Hwd
floor f. fueplace. garaxe. el wtr. htr.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 237 N. High St

10 COLONIAL
ONLY 9 Mil. old. 3 bedrms . base-

ment with furnace, hwd. floor, fire-
place. 1 acre. All furniture' and chick-
ens go. including garden tool, radio
With record player, el. range. refriR-eia'o- r.

rugs All ready to move into.
A ent deal for someone

Burt Picha, Realtors
ph 32 1 - 337 N High St .

Lot in Carlhaven
TKeizer Dist.)

Buy on Your Own Terms!
Buil1 Now or Later!

Lots 525 & $550 Each
Rich Soil

On Central Water Svstem
JfST ENOUGH RESTRICTION TO
INSURI OOOD ' RESIDENTIAL DIST.

FOR ADD INFO CALL

Ahram & Ellis, Inc.
411 MsMinic Building Phone Ml
Insurant c Mortgage Loans

SUBUBEAN NORTH $iaS0
2 arre. nu-- home. 9 years

old Laige fatage. water system, wired
for range, elec. water heater. Terms.

Sullivan Realty Co.
334S Portland Rd Ph. 325a' Evea. 23102
" CTNGWDnXtCHTS - Secluded
view home Large aarvotad lot. fire- -

e. bamt . auto, oil furnace. 13x34
filic rir. Full price $ltJW.

Sullivan Realty Co.
23M P.tlamd Rd Ph 3256. Eves 23103
" fHRK r BrDROt5a48""uTi rrst"Tioor
Thi is n oroer home In excellent con-
dition New roof, if dec ated In and
out. fun bamt. with furnace. tdM.

Sullivan Realty Co.
23M PyrUafid Rd Ph JSM. Eves JM03

G. I. Uovue I ! !

MOO DOWN New he . S E
Sale, pi ic e 42l0

fOO FKJWN New hae. Large
lotKeraer oat Sales price $3730.

359 DOWN rambling ranch
stv hue North. SftSM

sot DOWN New hip roof
he . garage and utility rm. East
tPODO

saos DOWN New hse . with
unnnisned 2 bdrms. up Garage and
utilitv rxorr East. Sales prle gnooo.

$s.S0 DOWN New mre, large
lot Ea MW

$900 DOWN New hse . with
unfinished 3 bdrma. up. Dble. garage.
uti!:ty ictm. deep well, with acre.
Sale price S00.

Ojen Market Houses
2000 DC Small hse. S.

E Sale r x-- 34300.
$3000 DOWN Largo hse.. S.

E . clow to grade school and bus line.
Sale price 3000.

$35 DOWN Large 2 bdrml hse. N.
E Larre ki Sales price 900

$2000 DOWN New Vhe. S.
E . clone to frade school and bus Una.
Sales price 3800.

S25A DOWN New hip roof
hse. N Sales price B000.

And a Number of Other Houses.
For Additional Information Call

Ahrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Building Phone 9310
Insurance Mortgage Loans

33750 VERY NEAT small 1 bedroom
home. Corner lot. Close to bus line.
Terms.

Call O. V. Hum with
State Finance Co., Realtors
133 S. High Phona 4121

Hollywood District
2 bedr. hse. Plastered. Liv. r . din r .

kit bath. Dry basement. Ldy. tray
Auto, gas furnace. New garage. Pos-

session Feb 1st 1 blk. bus. 3 bik. sch.
Lota of nice fruit trees. $6400.

Income Property
Calif -- style 3 bedr hse 'Double

plumbing. Fireplace. Basement Fur-
nace Garage 3 r. rented at $130
monthly. $10,500.

Possession 30 Days
NEW 2 bedr. hse 1 story 'Hdwd

firs 2 fireplaces Full basement. Saw-
dust furnace Wired for range Recre-
ation r Corner lot SO x 100. Sprinklin
ays Extra bedr St shower in basement.
REDUC ED to $12,000

New and Close-I- n

ij A. Colonial style hse. Hdwd firs
4 bedr Elec. heat Venetian blinds
Double gar. IMMEDIATE POSSES-
SION. Nue utility r Upstairs over
gar. Lots of trees. $13,500.

Suburban
". A hse 4 yrs old. Concrete

foundation. Interior finish, firtex 2

bedr. Oil circ. heat. Possession 15 day
Apt -- size elec range, oil beater, floor
coverings. llv. r curtains incl. Fruit
trees St shrubs $4050.

Creek Property
1 A Well-locate- d 2 bedr mod. hse

Nice ar.. chicken hse Cow barn. Lare
fruM St nut trees. Ex garden soil
$6500

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
16 yr, in Hollywood Dist.

Joe Spurlock, Salesman
1933 N Capitol St Phone 3031

ADMINISTRATOR
Closing estate1 150 A YAMHILL CO

Midway Salem St Portland FRONTS
on hiway. 1 mi. town, schools, stores,
churches. Soils rated as NO ONE' SO

a growing grain. 42 A. paying prunes
Entrancing homesite. oak studded.
VAST VISTA. Stately, sound, old 12 r
manse needs "restoration" and well
worth it! THIS IS ONE OF THOSE
ONCE IN A LIFETIME BUYS!

322 .500 IS FULL PRICE!
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